
RI517E62WF
Built-in integrated refrigerator

AdaptTech

ZeroZone drawer

ConnectLife

SmartInverter

Electronic Control

MultiFlow 360°

CrispZone with HumidityControl

Bottle holder

DeepDoor shelf

Multibox

Door material: Steel

Colour: White

Door colour: White

Door opening: Reversible door opening

Door hinge: Door to door hinge

Adjustable feet: 2

Climate class: SN, N, ST, T

Inverter compressor

Wi-FI operation: Integrated

Type of display: LED display

Sound alarm for open door

Temperature indicator: Digital temperature indicator for refrigerator

Sound and visual signal for high temperature in refrigerator: white signal

Air movement: Multiflow 360 °: Multi 3D air blowing

CrispZone with HumidityControl

AdaptTech: Adaptive Intelligent System

SuperCool

Saving programme EcoMode

LED strip on the ceiling, LED strip by side

5 glass shelves

MultiAdjust shelves

The wire bottle rack

Door bottle container: 2 single containers with fixed stopper

Trays in refrigerator door: 3 door trays

Vegetable drawer: 2 vegetable drawers

Number of cheese and butter storage: 1 MultiBox container

2 egg racks (12×)

ZeroZone drawer

Noise level: 35 dB(A)re 1 pW

Dimensions (W×H×D): 54 × 177.2 × 54.5 cm

Dimensions of packed product (W×H×D): 58.5 × 187.8 × 58.5 cm

Net weight: 57 kg

Gross weight: 61 kg

Connected load: 210 W

Nominal current of fuse: 1.5 amp

Product code: 20014364

EAN code: 3838782838460
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Double LedLight

SuperCool

EcoMode

Alarm

FlatHinge

MultiAdjust shelves

SuperSilent
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